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Vail Smart Ceiling Fan with Light
By Hinkley Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1320 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82.50

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/16W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52"W x 15.25"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brushed Nickel / Silver

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Etched Opal

Specifications

Description

Vail offers a transitional style with gently curved
blades and an array of versatile finish options,
while its integrated LED and DC motor
technology deliver excellent energy efficiency.
Composite blades with etched opal glass diffuser.
Vail includes a 6 inch downrod, light kit cover, and
HIRO all in one fan remote controls power, speed,
direction, and lighting (use as a wall control or
portable remote). Can be operated by the HIRO
control or WiFi compatible with the Hinkley App.

Shown in brushed nickel / silver / etched opal
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